FORM NO. P22-766 REV. 7
Supersedes Form No. P22-766 Rev. 6
UPNE- SERIES
Seven Models
13 SEER with efficiencies
ranging up to 14 SEER in
certain matched systems.
Nominal Sizes 11/2 to 5 Tons

FITTING
Z = SWEAT W/SCROLL
Model Number Identification
[ ] Designates Metric Conversions
Ruud Heating, Cooling and Water Heating 3
Accessories
� Low Ambient Control—Allows low temperature operation in the
cooling cycle down to 0°F [-17.8°C] outdoor temperature. It is
recommended that this control be installed in units to be operated
for cooling at outdoor ambient temperatures under 65°F [18°C].
(Model No. RXPZ-C01)
� Outdoor Thermostats—
RXPT-A01—One outdoor thermostat in box.
RXPT-A02—One outdoor thermostat for mounting in box for use
with RXPT-A01 or A03.
RXPT-A03—One outdoor thermostat with emergency Heat Relay
wired and mounted in box.
RXPT-A04—Two outdoor thermostats with emergency Heat Relay
wired and mounted in box.
� Compressor Crankcase Heater—Available through PROSTOCK®.
� Heat Pump Monitor—Indicates inefficient operation or malfunction of
heat pump. (Model No. RXPM-B01)